
Holiday List 

 

 

 

 

School will commence on Monday 4th September 2023. 

 

All dates are inclusive:   
 

Half-term: Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November   

Christmas: Friday 22nd December – Wednesday 3rd January  

Half-term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February  

Easter: Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April  

Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May 

School Development Day: Friday 24th May 

Bank Holiday: Monday 27th May  

School Development Day: Friday 14th June 

There may be additional holidays due to School Development Days but we will let 

you know in advance. 

 

School will close for the Summer Vacation 

at 2:30pm on Thursday 27th June 2024 for PM 

Classes and 11:00am on Friday 28th June 2024 for AM 

Classes. 


